NHS Education for Scotland
Payments over £25k for April 2020 to March 2021

Date Paid Supplier Name Payment Reason

02/04/2020 Computacenter (uk) Ltd 319,818.53 | IT infrastructure equipment

02/04/2020 Copyright Licensing Agency Limited 79,200.00 Copyright Licence

02/04/2020 Copyright Licensing Agency Limited 258,648.00 Copyright Licence

02/04/2020 Ebsco Information Services 270,818.77 = e-Library service and resources

02/04/2020 Elsevier 152,711.00 = e-Library service and resources

02/04/2020 Elsevier 250,000.00 = e-Library service and resources

02/04/2020 Ex Libris (uk) Ltd 106,081.16 = e-Library service and resources

02/04/2020 Forth Valley NHS Board 62,050.75  Clinical Psychology - Older People Services

02/04/2020 Forth Valley NHS Board 94,470.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

02/04/2020 Healthcare Improvement Scotland 43,026.80 Seconded Staff

02/04/2020 John Wiley And Sons Ltd 73,410.12 | e-Library service and resources

02/04/2020 John Wiley And Sons Ltd 232,010.88 = e-Library service and resources

02/04/2020 NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde 576,209.00 ' Dental Outreach Facilities

02/04/2020 NHS Lothian 26,777.88 Seconded Staff

02/04/2020 Springer-verlag 67,632.61 Software Licence

02/04/2020 Tayside NHS Board 28,500.00 Advanced Nurse Practitioner Funding

02/04/2020 Tayside NHS Board 90,604.00 | CAMHS Resource Funding

02/04/2020 University Of Dundee 33,121.55 Endoscopy Course - 18 Scottish Delegates

02/04/2020 University Of Strathclyde 392,000.00 Independent Prescribing Training and Medicine Care Review Training
02/04/2020 University Of The West Of Scotland 44,654.50 Development of EI Framework for Children and Young People - 15 Programmes
08/04/2020 Inland Revenue 3,546,291.68 = PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution

08/04/2020 Scottish Public Pensions Agency 2,246,040.00 Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
09/04/2020 Glasgow Caledonian University 36,000.00 | Return to Practive Skill Training

09/04/2020 Glasgow Caledonian University 36,960.00 Independent Prescribing Skills Training

09/04/2020 Learnpro Ltd 38,700.00 | Software Development - Supporting Agenda for Change
16/04/2020 Apam Ltd (rent) 253,318.42 Rental of Premises

16/04/2020 Toukanlabs Ltd 90,000.00 | Covid - OpenEyes solution to support Emergency Eyecare Treatment Centres
23/04/2020 Apam Ltd (rent) 80,088.00 Rental of Premises

23/04/2020 Tactuum Ltd 31,200.00 Development of Quality Management of the Practice Learning Environment
27/04/2020 Deloitte Llp 42,960.00 Professional Fees - eRostering and Workforce
27/04/2020 Ibm United Kingdom Ltd 57,530.40 | e-Library service and resources

27/04/2020 Proquest Information And Learning Ltd 62,225.17 = e-Library service and resources

27/04/2020 University Of Aberdeen 40,000.00 | Vocational Training Foundation Programme for Pharmacists - AEIPC
27/04/2020 University Of Glasgow 213,549.00 Psychology Training

29/04/2020 Inland Revenue 29,674.86 PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution

30/04/2020 Fife NHS Board 66,927.50 Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
30/04/2020 NHS Ayrshire + Arran 70,996.00 = Children & Adolescent Mental Health Services
30/04/2020 NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde 25,000.00 Pharmacy Educational Services

30/04/2020 NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde 30,000.00 ' West Regional Education Service

30/04/2020 NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde 36,474.36 Dental Outreach Facilities

30/04/2020 NHS Greater Glasgow And Clyde 392,040.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

30/04/2020 NHS Lothian 30,741.63 Seconded Staff

30/04/2020 NHS Orkney 25,323.24  Seconded Staff

30/04/2020 Tayside NHS Board 57,796.00 Seconded Staff

30/04/2020 University Of Dundee 86,052.96 = Seconded Staff

30/04/2020 Western Isles NHS Board 327,010.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

05/05/2020 The University Of Edinburgh 275,780.24  Clinical Psychology Doctorate programme

07/05/2020 Emerald Works Limited 45,364.80 e-Library service and resources

07/05/2020 Questback Ltd 37,310.63 | e-Library service and resources

07/05/2020 Royal Pharmaceutical Society 401,637.23 | e-Library service and resources

12/05/2020 Glasgow City Council 32,340.00 | Business Rates

12/05/2020 Glasgow City Council 118,680.00 Business Rates

12/05/2020 Graham + Sibbald 28,396.96 Property Service Charges

12/05/2020 Graham + Sibbald 32,555.74 Rental of Premises

12/05/2020 Graham + Sibbald 51,332.80 | Rental of Premises

12/05/2020 Inland Revenue 3,764,878.60 PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution

12/05/2020 Scottish Public Pensions Agency 2,290,636.97 Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
12/05/2020 University Of Dundee 33,573.27 Psychology Training Funding

14/05/2020 Dotcoach Limited 33,000.00 COVID Response Training

14/05/2020 Jisc 41,650.56 Software Licence

14/05/2020 Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp 60,639.00 | Professional Fees - eRostering and Workforce
14/05/2020 Softcat Limited 52,182.55 Software Licence

26/05/2020 Toukaneyes Limited T/a Toukanlabs 39,648.00 Covid 19 - Emergency Care Project

26/05/2020 University Of Aberdeen 75,000.00 = Education and Research Initiative - SMERC

28/05/2020 Fife NHS Board 28,998.64 = Seconded Staff

28/05/2020 Fife NHS Board 67,763.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

28/05/2020 Forth Valley NHS Board 32,551.00 Newly Qualified Nurses - Preparation for a General Practice Nurse role
28/05/2020 Glasgow City Council 51,600.00 Business Rates

28/05/2020 NHS Grampian 45,072.75 = Dental Outreach Facilities

28/05/2020 NHS Grampian 59,838.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

28/05/2020 NHS Grampian 109,555.00 = Dental Outreach Facilities
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28/05/2020
29/05/2020
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16/06/2020
16/06/2020
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15/09/2020
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24/09/2020

NHS Grampian

NHS Grampian

Tayside NHS Board

Tayside NHS Board

Corporate Travel Management (north) Ltd
Bridgeall

College Of Optometrists
Human Development Scotland
Abellio Scotrail Ltd

Softcat Limited

Dotcoach Limited

Inland Revenue

Langstane Press Ltd

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
University Hospital Birmingham
The Highland Council

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
NHS Grampian

Tayside NHS Board

Basics Scotland

The University Of Edinburgh
Toukaneyes Limited T/a Toukanlabs
University Of The West Of Scotland
Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

Cbre Limited

Cbre Limited

Apam Ltd (rent)

The University Of Edinburgh
Robert Gordon University
Robert Gordon University
Robert Gordon University
Robert Gordon University
Robert Gordon University
Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Aberdeen City Council

Apam Ltd (service)

The City Of Edinburgh Council
The City Of Edinburgh Council
The City Of Edinburgh Council
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Grampian

University Of Dundee
University Of Glasgow

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

Tayside Nhs Board

Nhs Orkney

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Grampian

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board
Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Human Development Scotland
Queen Margaret University
Queen Margaret University
Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Daysix Limited

University Of Dundee

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

Graham + Sibbald

Cbre Limited

Cbre Limited

The University Of Edinburgh
Kavo Kerr

Kavo Kerr

Nhs Lothian

Nhs Lothian

120,761.00
273,911.00
76,898.00
182,822.00
27,913.48
36,000.00
53,000.00
25,240.50
26,691.35
32,128.80
56,400.00
4,381,614.02
30,819.60
2,727,197.01
95,000.00
103,123.20
29,653.00
229,607.30
662,850.00
80,844.50
120,833.35
25,236.00
96,563.25
2,720,533.46
4,245,582.93
65,971.75
147,961.25
253,318.42
58,562.36
180,000.00
112,000.00
80,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
38,475.00
72,186.24
80,088.00
138,700.70
129,677.42
67,287.89
25,046.00
25,000.00
45,072.75
204,400.00
213,549.00
2,495,693.55
3,817,045.18
41,267.81
25,323.24
75,048.00
29,265.00
122,888.00
222,293.00
222,723.94
32,710.00
27,295.58
53,931.00
29,652.00
25,240.50
33,500.00
150,375.00
38,475.00
33,720.00
102,200.00
2,414,393.72
4,811,875.98
51,332.80
65,971.75
147,961.25
275,780.25
64,298.50
27,444.48
147,266.00
31,844.37

Advanced Nurse Practitioner Funding

Clinical Psychology Funding

Training Costs

Genetics Trainees Funding

Staff Travel & Accommodation Costs

Turas Software Development

Software Licence

Psychology Training

Travel Costs

Software Licence

Coaching for Wellbeing

PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution

Hand Sanitiser Dispensers and Liquid Sanitiser
Pension Contributions Employee and Employer

Licence - Online Training Child and Family Worforce

Rental of Premises
CAMHS Resource Funding
Trainee Physicists

Dental Outreach Facilities
Clinical Skills Funding

Applied Psychology for Children and Young People programme

COVID Response Training

School Nursing Funding

Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges

Rental of Premises

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
Pharmacy Advanced Cost of Teaching
Independent Prescribing Training

Remote Rural Workforce Development Project
Advanced Cost of Teaching Evaluation
Medicine Care Review

Rental of Premises

Business Rates

Property Service Charges

Business Rates

Business Rates

Business Rates

Child Health Masters Programme Training
Pharmacy Educational Services

Dental Outreach Facilities

Psychological Therapy in Primary Care Traiing
Clinical Psychology Doctoral Programme
Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution
Seconded Staff

Seconded Staff

Psychology Training

Seconded Staff

CAMHS Resource Funding

CAMHS Resource Funding

Trainee Physicists Funding

Family Nurse Practitioner Funding

Newly Qualified Nurses Funding

CAMHS Resource Funding

CAMHS Resource Funding

Child & Adolescent Psychotherapy Training
Community nursing teams training development
Community nursing teams training development
Rental of Premises

Turas Software Project Cost

Psychological Therapy in Primary Care Traiing
Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution
Rental of Premises

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
Doctoral Core Fees & Funding

Dental Training Equipment

Dental Training Equipment

CAMHS Resource Funding

Seconded Staff



T

24/09/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 33,518.00 ATOS Development Charges

24/09/2020 Forth Valley Nhs Board 53,931.00 | CAMHS Resource Funding

24/09/2020 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 29,652.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

29/09/2020 The University Of Edinburgh 29,373.04 | Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
29/09/2020 Hp Inc. Uk Limited 59,840.88 IT Equipment purchases

01/10/2020 Brigid Russell 42,840.00 | Executive Leadership Development Project
01/10/2020 University Of Strathclyde 42,900.00 Pharmacy Postgraduate funding fees
08/10/2020 University Of Glasgow 213,549.00 = Clinical Psychology Doctoral Programme
12/10/2020 The University Of Edinburgh 90,625.02  Applied Psychology for Children and Young People programme
12/10/2020 Scottish Public Pensions Agency 2,541,392.29 Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
12/10/2020 Inland Revenue 4,145,667.47 PAYE AND NIC costs incl staff contribution
12/10/2020 Cabinet Office 72,179.22 | Emergency Notification Service for Public Health Announcements
15/10/2020 Robert Gordon University 90,245.00 Funding for Postgraduate courses

20/10/2020 Graham + Sibbald 32,555.74 | Rental of Premises

20/10/2020 Graham + Sibbald 25,989.50 Rental of Premises

27/10/2020 Apam Ltd (rent) 253,318.42 Rental of Premises

29/10/2020 University Of Dundee 26,324.04 Seconded Staff

05/11/2020 Scottish Public Pensions Agency 2,603,515.40 Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
05/11/2020 Tayside Nhs Board 88,101.00 Biochemestry Trainee Scheme

05/11/2020 Tayside Nhs Board 238,625.00 = Genetics Trainees Funding

05/11/2020 Inland Revenue 4,399,101.35 PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution
05/11/2020 Nhs Lothian 147,266.50 = CAMHS Resource Funding

05/11/2020 Nhs Ayrshire + Arran 73,732.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

05/11/2020 Nhs Ayrshire + Arran 73,723.00 | CAMHS Resource Funding

05/11/2020 Forth Valley Nhs Board 46,875.00 Internal Medical Training Boot Camp
05/11/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 122,888.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

05/11/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 27,470.00 GP Clinical Pharmacist training

05/11/2020 Fife Nhs Board 135,525.00 = CAMHS Resource Funding

05/11/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 25,046.00 Child Health Masters Programme Training
05/11/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 222,293.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

10/11/2020 The University Of Edinburgh 275,780.24 Doctoral Core Fees & Funding

10/11/2020 Softcat Limited 34,230.31 | Software licence

10/11/2020 Softcat Limited 27,001.42 Software licence

10/11/2020 Softcat Limited 86,914.85 | Software licence

12/11/2020 Glasgow Caledonian University 36,960.00 Independent Prescribing Skills Training
12/11/2020 Glasgow Caledonian University 30,800.00 | Independent Prescribing Skills Training
24/11/2020 Apam Ltd (service) 80,088.00 Property Service Charges

26/11/2020 Graham + Sibbald 25,989.50 Property Service Charges

26/11/2020 Graham + Sibbald 51,332.80 Rental of Premises

01/12/2020 Nhs Lothian 519,211.00 = Out of Programme Returners - COVID
01/12/2020 Nhs Grampian 241,483.66 Trainee Physicists

01/12/2020 Logmein Technologies Limited 28,629.60 GoTo Service

01/12/2020 Graham + Sibbald 32,555.74 Rental of Premises

03/12/2020 University Of Dundee 102,200.00 = Msc - Psychological Therapy in primary care training
08/12/2020 Basics Scotland 80,844.50 Emergency Care Training

08/12/2020 Toukaneyes Limited T/a Toukanlabs 76,561.20 NES Digital Eyecare Project Sign Off
08/12/2020 Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd 38,475.00 Rental of Premises

15/12/2020 The University Of Edinburgh 90,625.02 = Applied Psychology for Children and Young People programme
15/12/2020 Scottish Public Pensions Agency 2,436,239.53 | Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
15/12/2020 Inland Revenue 4,027,070.34 PAYE and NI costs incl staff contribution
15/12/2020 Human Development Scotland 25,224.00 Doctoral Programme - Child & Adolescent Psychotherapy training
15/12/2020 Personal Strengths Publishing Ltd 40,000.80 = Software licence

21/12/2020 Cbre Limited 65,971.75 Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
21/12/2020 Cbre Limited 147,961.25 Rental of Premises incl Service Charges
23/12/2020 Nhs Lothian 241,247.25 Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
23/12/2020 Nhs Lothian 147,266.50 Mental Health Funding

23/12/2020 Nhs Lothian 54,390.00 = District Nursing Funding

23/12/2020 Nhs Lothian 53,025.00 Out of Programme Returners - COVID
23/12/2020 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 29,652.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

23/12/2020 Forth Valley Nhs Board 46,873.81  Internal Medical Training Boot Camp
23/12/2020 Forth Valley Nhs Board 46,875.00 = Internal Medical Training Boot Camp
23/12/2020 Forth Valley Nhs Board 53,931.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

23/12/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 122,888.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

23/12/2020 Nhs Grampian 45,072.75 Aberdeen Dental Education Centre for Postgraduate SLA
23/12/2020 Tactuum Ltd 34,425.60 Development of QMPLE

23/12/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 32,160.00 =GP Clinical Pharmacist training and support
23/12/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 30,803.00 = Psychiatry Day Release Funding

06/01/2021 Drummond Miller LIp 252,159.00 Clinical Negligence Settlement

06/01/2021 University Of Dundee 27,001.00 Seconded Staff

12/01/2021 Scottish Public Pensions Agency 2,422,299.52 Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
12/01/2021 Inland Revenue 3,936,626.70 = PAYE & NIC Payment

12/01/2021 University Of Dundee 28,077.48 = Core and Specialty Training

12/01/2021 University Of Dundee 40,110.66 = Core and Specialty Training

12/01/2021 Toukaneyes Limited T/a Toukanlabs 25,686.00 Project Plan Sign Off Fee
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12/01/2021
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09/02/2021
09/02/2021
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11/02/2021
16/02/2021
18/02/2021
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25/02/2021
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25/02/2021
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25/02/2021
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25/02/2021
25/02/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
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09/03/2021
09/03/2021
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09/03/2021
09/03/2021
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Hp Inc. Uk Limited

Hp Inc. Uk Limited

Hp Inc. Uk Limited

University Of Glasgow

The Learning + Performance Institute Ltd
Softcat Limited

Softcat Limited

Softcat Limited

Dotcoach Limited

Ren Publishing Ltd T/a Reni
Softcat Limited

Apam Ltd (rent)

The University Of Edinburgh
Fife Nhs Board

Ebsco Information Services

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

University Of Glasgow

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lanarkshire

University Of Glasgow

The University Of Edinburgh
University Of The West Of Scotland
Nhs Health Education England
Cabinet Office

Scottish Public Pensions Agency
Inland Revenue

Wavelengths Companies Ltd
University Of Dundee

Human Development Scotland
Royal Pharmaceutical Society
Cbre Limited

Cbre Limited

Dumfries And Galloway Health Board
Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Forth Valley Nhs Board

Emerald Works Limited

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Highland Health Board

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Ayrshire + Arran

Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde
Nhs Lothian

Brigid Russell

Brigid Russell

University Of Dundee

Scottish Government
Speakeasy Productions Ltd
Medical Centres Scotland 2000 Ltd
Oxford University Press

Optos Plc

Optos Plc

Optos Plc

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Graham + Sibbald

Apam Ltd (service)

Inland Revenue

Scottish Public Pensions Agency

32,869.20
53,905.50
65,738.40
225,954.25
49,716.00
29,088.10
38,125.62
101,817.65
30,240.00
55,000.01
75,945.94
253,318.42
291,125.00
67,672.00
26,767.40
51,273.00
242,894.00
27,000.00
119,325.00
29,050.00
55,740.00
25,000.00
29,759.00
222,293.00
25,046.00
32,160.00
52,763.00
155,740.00
27,470.00
30,110.00
60,416.68
322,700.00
45,000.00
69,561.32
2,409,893.91
3,880,500.58
61,500.00
70,000.00
25,224.00
334,697.69
69,938.82
156,858.49
113,478.75
69,688.50
69,688.50
69,688.50
45,364.80
67,244.50
192,243.00
45,072.75
45,204.00
127,166.00
97,515.00
97,515.00
97,515.00
180,956.00
40,910.00
92,504.00
30,600.00
31,620.00
72,815.36
425,000.00
31,900.80
38,475.00
68,850.34
47,880.00
73,200.00
73,200.00
25,989.50
32,555.74
51,332.80
78,487.20
4,686,094.61
2,405,134.79

IT Equipment purchase

IT Equipment purchase

IT Equipment purchase

Clinical Psychology Doctoral Programme

Generic Course Fees

Software licence

Software licence

Software licence

Coaching for Wellbeing

e-Library service and resources

Software licence

Rental of Premises

Doctoral Core Fees & Funding

CAMHS Resource Funding

e-Library service and resources

CAMHS Resource Funding

Training Costs

District Nurse Funding

Scottish Centre for Simulation and Clinical Human Factors
ALS Course

District Nurse Funding

Funding for Medical Prescribing

Trauma Funding

CAMHS Resource Funding

Child Health Masters Programme Training

Education & Provision of Clinical Training for Pharmacists
Trauma Funding

District Nurse Funding

GP Clinical Pharmacist training and support

Training Grant for General Practitioners

Doctoral Core Fees & Funding

ODP Programme delivery

Training Funding

Emergency Notification Service for Public Health Announcements
Pension Contributions Employee and Employer

PAYE & NIC Payment

Training Funding

National Clinical Skills Training and Assessment
Doctoral Programme - Child & Adolescent Psychotherapy training
e-Library service and resources

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges

Rental of Premises incl Service Charges

Psychology Funding

Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
e-Library service and resources

Psychiatry Day Release Funding

CAMHS Resource Funding

Aberdeen Dental Education Centre for Postgraduates
CAMHS Resource Funding

Training Costs

Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
Dental Outreach Facilities

Advanced Nurse Practitioner Funding

Advanced Nurse Practitioner Funding

Executive Leadership Development Project

Executive Leadership Development Project

Core and Specialty Training

SAAS widening access for students

Design work and animations

Rental of Premises

e-Library service and resources

Training Funding

Capital - Dental Training Equipment

Capital - Dental Training Equipment

Property Service Charges

Rental of Premises

Rental of Premises

Property Service Charges

PAYE & NIC Payment

Pension Contributions Employee and Employer
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16/03/2021 The University Of Edinburgh 27,000.00 CBT Diploma

16/03/2021 Queen Margaret University 51,467.00 = Training Funding

16/03/2021 Glasgow Caledonian University 40,320.00 Independent Prescribing Skills Training
16/03/2021 Glasgow Caledonian University 30,800.00 | Independent Prescribing Skills Training
18/03/2021 University Of Dundee 113,880.00 Msc - Psychological Therapy in primary care training
18/03/2021 John Wiley And Sons Ltd 61,175.10 | e-Library service and resources
18/03/2021 Ren Publishing Ltd T/a Reni 55,000.00 e-Library service and resources
18/03/2021 Ma Healthcare Ltd 64,880.00 | e-Library service and resources
23/03/2021 Robert Gordon University 25,000.00 = Act Evaluation ProjectB

23/03/2021 Okb Medical Limited 186,000.00 = Capital - Medical Training Equipment
25/03/2021 Highland Health Board 708,985.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Fife Nhs Board 46,130.75 Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 165,037.00 Teach & Treat Optometry

25/03/2021 Tayside Nhs Board 277,023.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 29,653.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 27,192.25 Psychology Funding

25/03/2021 Forth Valley Nhs Board 53,932.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Ayrshire + Arran 30,534.00 | Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 38,234.35 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Okb Medical Limited 414,000.00 = Capital - Medical Training Equipment
25/03/2021 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 576,209.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Scottish Funding Council 4,618,171.00 = Funding for Medical Education Expansion programmes
25/03/2021 Forth Valley Nhs Board 39,775.00 = Contribution towards Scottish Centre for Simulation and Clinical Human Factors
25/03/2021 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 196,720.00 = CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 61,524.00 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Fife Nhs Board 53,605.00 | CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Western Isles Nhs Board 32,670.00 Clinical Psychology Doctoral Programme
25/03/2021 Western Isles Nhs Board 327,010.00 ' Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 187,961.75 Psychology Training

25/03/2021 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 450,000.00 | Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Lanarkshire 602,341.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 29,566.78 = Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 72,360.00 GP Clinical Pharmacist training and support
25/03/2021 Okb Medical Limited 82,080.00 | Capital - Medical Training Equipment
25/03/2021 Nhs Lanarkshire 122,888.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 147,266.50 = Mental Health Funding

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 40,871.00 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 46,573.00 = Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 46,573.00 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 56,659.00 ' Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 56,659.00 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Public Health Scotland 58,955.00 ' Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Nhs Grampian 294,633.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Grampian 438,226.00 Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Grampian 27,660.00 Psychology Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Grampian 199,480.00 ' Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Lanarkshire 76,790.00 Psychology Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Greater Glasgow And Clyde 383,238.00 Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 54,160.65 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 433,788.00 = Oral Health Training

25/03/2021 Fife Nhs Board 226,558.00 CAMHS Resource Funding

25/03/2021 Forth Valley Nhs Board 314,900.00 ' Dental Outreach Facilities

25/03/2021 Nhs Borders 38,133.25 Psychology Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Borders 38,133.25 = Psychology Funding

25/03/2021 Nhs Borders 38,133.25 Psychology Funding

25/03/2021 Tayside Nhs Board 28,734.00 | Biochemestry Trainee Scheme Costs
25/03/2021 Tayside Nhs Board 296,776.00 Genetics Trainees Funding

25/03/2021 Dumfries And Galloway Health Board 25,536.96 Seconded Staff

25/03/2021 Tayside Nhs Board 184,608.25 Older People Services and Masters Posts - Primary Care
25/03/2021 Nhs Grampian 78,057.00 Mental Health Funding

29/03/2021 University Of Dundee 88,463.00 Seconded Staff

29/03/2021 Robert Gordon University 135,400.00 = Programme of work for ACTp

29/03/2021 Robert Gordon University 125,000.00 = Clinical Academics Training

29/03/2021 Robert Gordon University 154,000.00 = Independent Prescribing Skills Training
30/03/2021 Capita It Services Ltd 25,310.40 IT Installation Charges

30/03/2021 Heidelberg Engineering Limited 76,182.00 | Capital - Optometry Training Equipment



The following payments were made to NHSS Boards using an internal method of transferring funds, instead of paying on invoice

Dste paid ——Isupplier Name

04/05/2020 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 894,880.54  Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Borders 224,349.52  Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 271,170.71  Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Fife 584,628.37 Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Forth Valley 669,649.91 Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Grampian 1,453,312.16 = Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 4,904,036.63 = Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Highland 357,942.36 = Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 1,313,845.07 = Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Lothian 2,850,602.17 = Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 2,379,638.37  Training Support Costs
04/05/2020 Nhs Tayside 1,557,259.65 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Golden Jubilee/beardmore 94,451.92  Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 1,354,934.16 Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Borders 348,946.58  Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 507,038.90 Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Fife 1,391,378.29 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Forth Valley 885,735.05 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Grampian 4,259,227.37 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 9,474,785.37 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Highland 1,123,066.09 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 1,849,784.04 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Lothian 6,014,386.62 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 350,961.32  Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Shetland 46,728.37 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Tayside 4,707,127.38 = Training Support Costs
02/06/2020 Nhs Western Isles 56,707.06 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Golden Jubilee/beardmore 50,397.41 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 1,088,371.09 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Borders 286,102.36 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 383,751.96 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Fife 1,021,409.65 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Forth Valley 762,750.96 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Grampian 2,859,839.89 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,160,389.08 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Highland 744,493.58 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 1,561,292.03 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Lothian 4,486,354.47 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 225,461.32 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Shetland 31,987.37 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Tayside 3,134,618.84 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Western Isles 39,978.98 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 1,114,892.33  Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Borders 306,195.60 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 407,635.24  Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Fife 1,045,428.73 ' Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Forth Valley 817,264.95 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Grampian 2,885,286.06 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,270,509.45 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Highland 742,882.68 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 1,647,834.52  Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Lothian 4,549,502.32 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 3,205,078.45 ' Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Shetland 45,377.06 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Tayside 3,183,836.72 = Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Nhs Western Isles 39,978.98 Training Support Costs
01/07/2020 Golden Jubilee/beardmore 58,962.10 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 1,044,987.83  Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Borders 262,315.96 Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 363,198.48 Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Fife 1,048,861.18 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Forth Valley 734,386.78 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Grampian 2,897,593.97 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,524,327.13  Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Highland 696,016.60 Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Lanarkshire 1,609,667.39 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Lothian 4,702,468.03 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 94,190.40 Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Tayside 3,275,319.28 = Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Nhs Western Isles 31,014.19 Training Support Costs
01/08/2020 Golden Jubilee/beardmore 51,840.47 = Training Support Costs

01/09/2020 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 1,376,865.22  Training Support Costs



Dste paid ———Isupplier Name
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01/09/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
02/11/2020
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05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
05/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/01/2021
01/02/2021

Nhs Borders

Nhs Dumfries & Galloway
Nhs Fife

Nhs Forth Valley

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde
Nhs Highland

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division
Nhs Shetland

Nhs Tayside

Nhs Western Isles

State Hospital

Golden Jubilee/beardmore
Golden Jubilee/beardmore
Nhs Ayrshire & Arran

Nhs Borders

Nhs Dumfries & Galloway
Nhs Fife

Nhs Forth Valley

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde
Nhs Highland

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division
Nhs Tayside

Nhs Western Isles

Golden Jubilee/beardmore
Nhs Ayrshire & Arran

Nhs Borders

Nhs Dumfries & Galloway
Nhs Fife

Nhs Forth Valley

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde
Nhs Highland

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division
Nhs Tayside

Nhs Western Isles

Golden Jubilee/beardmore
Nhs Ayrshire & Arran

Nhs Borders

Nhs Dumfries & Galloway
Nhs Fife

Nhs Forth Valley

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde
Nhs Highland

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division
Nhs Shetland

Nhs Tayside

Nhs Western Isles

Nhs Ayrshire & Arran

Nhs Borders

Nhs Dumfries & Galloway
Nhs Fife

Nhs Forth Valley

Nhs Grampian

Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde
Nhs Highland

Nhs Lanarkshire

Nhs Lothian

Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division
Nhs Shetland

Nhs Tayside

Nhs Western Isles

Golden Jubilee/beardmore
Nhs Ayrshire & Arran

369,145.24
508,107.81
1,308,227.31
1,000,513.75
3,483,216.05
8,911,021.15
969,295.75
2,038,199.39
5,565,761.40
230,465.57
48,125.28
3,672,149.16
59,188.11
33,321.75
47,875.72
55,821.59
1,094,739.95
295,148.32
361,414.18
1,028,298.65
762,298.31
2,906,679.00
7,445,613.82
735,356.45
1,653,000.80
4,692,456.65
1,912,892.69
3,231,785.32
37,516.64
57,498.75
1,148,521.11
308,749.25
406,799.72
1,139,801.19
845,439.86
3,108,564.27
7,844,279.13
784,627.80
1,739,602.03
4,864,709.62
2,121,779.58
3,336,762.82
39,267.61
85,310.68
1,131,640.22
286,580.93
363,719.87
1,086,080.64
857,176.45
2,999,436.78
7,494,856.54
772,864.20
1,670,957.16
4,716,082.60
227,677.24
27,255.51
3,318,854.93
34,344.61
1,128,461.66
271,446.18
367,956.22
1,088,306.59
823,349.00
2,987,914.92
7,449,782.70
785,883.05
1,657,360.48
4,785,157.49
2,015,931.38
25,668.28
3,322,997.51
34,356.11
38,947.01
1,191,358.69
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Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs
Training Support Costs



Date Paid Supplier Name Payment Reason

01/02/2021 Nhs Borders 284,637.62 Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 347,613.57 Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Fife 1,096,142.61 Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Forth Valley 845,483.88  Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Grampian 3,076,298.69 = Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 7,619,032.24 Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Highland 839,967.58  Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Lanarkshire 1,702,518.49 ' Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Lothian 4,767,231.10 = Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 724,039.85 Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Tayside 3,371,526.86 = Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Nhs Western Isles 41,670.09 Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 Golden Jubilee/beardmore 53,044.37  Training Support Costs
01/02/2021 National Services Scotland 138,895.00 Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Ayrshire & Arran 1,521,180.48 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Borders 378,634.63  Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Dumfries & Galloway 444,339.02  Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Fife 1,228,790.33 ' Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Forth Valley 976,104.76 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Grampian 3,039,074.94 Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Greater Glasgow & Clyde 8,232,004.71 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Highland 1,029,255.07 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Lanarkshire 2,337,666.82  Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Lothian 5,187,248.07 Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs NSS-Practitioners Services Division 2,014,480.03 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Shetland 31,706.52  Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Tayside 3,514,718.52 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Nhs Western Isles 58,645.09 Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 State Hospital 38,454.56 = Training Support Costs
01/03/2021 Golden Jubilee/beardmore 72,107.88 = Training Support Costs

01/03/2021 National Services Scotland 363,771.00 = Training Support Costs



